-STATE OF ALABAMA Exhibit F-I-A
-DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System
Oo:._v_:mn Balance Sheet -- All Fund Types and Account Groups
For _u_mom_ Year No‘_u m_mom_ Period 06
060 - Sumter County Schools oo<mwz§mzq>r ' PROPRIETARY = FIDUCIARY ACCOUNT
- Special Debt Capital " Enterp/ GROUPS
Description General Revenue Service Projects * Internal Trust Agency FIA LIT Dept
Assets and Other Debits: . s
Assets: .
Cash $1,501,781.65 $234,540.49 $1,353,772.00 $2,314,547.72 $0.00 $26,371.38 $0.00
Investments
Receivables $192.97- $307,414.16 ($315,016.38) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Interfund Receivables $255,942.91 $265,867.77 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 . $0.00 $0.00
Inventories $0.00 $30,140.14 $0.00 -$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Assets ($3,197.91) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 - $0.00 $0.00
Fixed Assets $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $39,417,751.48
| Construction In Progress
m Other Debits:
- Amounts Available
- Amounts to be Provided $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $16,457,382.15
Other Debits
Total Assets and Other Debits: $1,844,719.62 -$637,962.56 $1,038,755.62 $2,314,547.72 $0.00 . $26,371.38 $55,875,133.63
Liabilities and Fund Equity: _
Liabilities:
Claims Payable $0.00 $40.91 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Interfund Payable $265,867.77 $249,164.10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,778.81 $0.00
Other Liabilities $57,961.97 $165,685.34 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($6,840.30) $0.00
Long-Term Liabilities $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $16,457,382.15
Total Liabilities: $323,829.74 $414,899.35 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($61.49) $16,457,382.15
Fund Equity:
Investments in General Fixed Assets $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $39,417,751.48
Contributed Capital
Reserved Fund Balance $91,308.11 $145,375.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,433.18 $0.00
Unreserved Fund balance $1,429,581.77 $277,687.64 $1,038,755.62 $2,314,547.72 $0.00 $22,999,69 $0.00
Total Fund Equity: $1,520,889.88 $423,063.21 $1,038,755.62 $2,314,547.72 $0.00 $26,432.87 $39,417,751.48
Total Liabilities and Fund Equity: $1,844,719.62 $837,962.56 $1,038,755.62 $2,314,547.72 $0.00 mnm.u.:.wm $55,875,133.63

Information in this report has NOT been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

STATE OF ALABAMA

.Um_u>ﬂ.~._<_mz._. OF mUCO>._..__OZ

LEA Financial System

-All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

060 - Sumter County Schools

Revenues

State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)
Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
{Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - .Oonoum._..._u
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has NOT been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

5/9/2017 2:09:16 PM

For Fiscal Year 2017, Fiscal Period 06

General

$5,127,291.77
$760.00
$1,118,624.86
$23,736.79
$6,270,413.42

$3,484,307.74
$1,261,5619.19
$623,379.30
$725,969.29
$553,833.79

$0.00
$123,978.65
$6,772,987.96

$325,462.20
$0.00
$325,462.20

($177,112.34)

' $1,608,002.22

$1,520,889.88

GOVERNMENTAL
mvm,o_m_ xmcm:‘:a :

$0.00
$1,686,565.58
$182,937.12
$15,485.40
$1,884,988.10

$686,977.72
$231,698.47

$98.49
$700,165.29
$156,927.03

$0.00
$127,502.49
$1,903,369.49

$0.00
$4,370.00
(§4,370.00)

($22,751.39)

$445,814.60
$423,063.21

Debt Service’

$0.00
$0.00
$1,353,749.33
$0.00
$1,353,749.33

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$315,016.38
($315,016.38)

- $1,038,732.95

$22.67
$1,038,755.62

Puiled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$89,346.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$89,346.00

$0.00
$0.00
$23,171.94
$0.00
$0.00

$160,151.22
$0.00
$183,323.16

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($93,977.16)
$2,408,524.88

1$2,314,847.72 -

$0.00
$0.00
$47,333.43
$0.00
$47,333.43

$27,496.91
$12,476.08
$0.00
$3,171.12
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$43,144.11

$0.00
$3,195.00
($3,195.00)

$994.32
$25,438.55
$26,432.87

Exhibit F-lI-A

Total

$5,216,637.77
$1,687,325.58
$2,702,644.74

$39,222.19
$9,645,830.28

$4,198,782.37
$1,505,693.74
$646,649.73
$1,429,305.70
$710,760.82
$0.00
$160,151.22
$251,481.14
$8,902,824.72

$325,462.20
$322,581.38
$2,880.82

$745,886.38
$4,577,802.92

. -$5,323,689.30
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STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
: LLEA Financial System
003_»_:3 Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in _u::n Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and mwi:amc_m Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year No.‘_.r Fiscal Period 06

Exhibit F-lI-A

060 - Sumter County Schools GOVERNMENTAL FIDUCIARY o
General Special Revenue Debt Service Capital Projects Expendable Trust Total
- Revenues A ,
State Sources $5,127,291.77 $0.00 $0.00 $89,346.00 $0.00 $5,216,637.77
Federal Sources $760.00 $1,686,565.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,687,325.58
Local Sources $1,118,624.86 $182,937.12 $1,353,749.33 $0.00 $47,333.43 $2,702,644.74
Other Sources $23,736.79 $15,485.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $39,222.19
Total Revenues: $6,270,413.42 $1,884,988.10 $1,353,749.33 $89,346.00 $47,333.43 $9,645,830.28
Expenditures
Instructional Services $3,484,307.74 $686,977.72 $0.00 $0.00 $27,496.91 $4,198,782.37
Instructional Support Services $1,261,519.19 $231,698.47 $0.00 $0.00 $12,476.08 $1,505,693.74
Operation & Maintenance Services $623,379.30 $98.49 $0.00 $23,171.94 $0.00 $646,649.73
Auxiliary Services $725,969.29 $700,165.29 $0.00 $0.00 $3,171.12 $1,429,305.70
General Administrative Services $553,833.79 $156,927.03 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $710,760.82
Capital Outlay $0.00
Debt Service $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $160,151.22 $0.00 $160,151.22
Other Expenditures $123,978.65 $127,502.49 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $251,481.14
Total Expenditures: $6,772,987.96 $1,903,369.49 $0.00 $183,323.16 $43,144.11 $8,902,824.72
| Other Fund Sources (Uses)
| Other Fund Sources: $325,462.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $325,462.20
Other Fund Uses: $0.00 $4,370.00 $315,016.38 $0.00 $3,195.00 $322,581.38
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses): $325,462.20 ($4,370.00) ($315,016.38) $0.00 ($3,195.00) $2,880.82
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over . i : . . :
| (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses: ($177,112.34) ($22,751.39) $1,038,732.85 ($93,977.16) . $904.32 - $745,886.38
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1: $1,698,002.22 $445,814.60 . $22.67 $2,408,524.88 - $25,438.55 $4,577,802.92
Ending Fund Balance: $1,520,889.88 $423,063.21 $1,038,755.62 $2,314,547.72 $26,432.87 $5,323,689.30

Information in this report has NOT been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

5/9/2017 2:09:16 PM

Pulled from Production
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STATE OF ALABAMA - - Exhibit F-llI-B
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System
oo_s_u_:ma Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and n:m:mmm in Fund w»_mzoom
_ All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual ,
For Fiscal Year 2017, Fiscal Period 06
060 - Sumter County Schools DEBT SERVICE VARIANCE CAPITAL PROJECTS VARIANCE
. : . : Favorable . Favorable
.- Description. Budget Actual (Unfavorable) Budget Actual “(Unfavorable)

Revenues _

State Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $562,963.00 $89,346.00 ($473,617.00)

Federal Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Local Sources $1,287,550.00 $1,353,749.33 $66,199.33 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Other Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total Revenues: $1,287,550.00 $1,353,749.33 $66,199.33 $562,963.00- $89,346.00 ($473,617.00)
Expenditures :

Instructional Services $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Instructional Support Services $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Operation & Maintenance Services $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $23,171.94 ($23,171.94)

Auxiliary Services $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Debt Administrative Services $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Capital Outlay

Debt Service $1,038,940.00 $0.00 $1,038,940.00 $381,995.51 $160,151.22 $221,844.29

Other Expenditures $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total Expenditures: $1,038,940.00 $0.00 $1,038,940.00 $381,995.51 $183,323.16 $198,672.35
Other Financing Sources (Uses) . o _

Other Financing Sources: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Other Financing Uses: $248,610.00 $315,016.38 ($66,406.38) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses): ($248,610.00) {$315,016.38) {$66,406.38) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over '
{Under) Expenditures and Other Uses: $0.00 $1,038,732.95 $1,038,732.85 $180,967.49 ($93,977.16) - ($274,944.65)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1: $0.00 -$22.67 $22.67 . $1,000,000.00 $2,408,524.88 $1,408,524.88
Ending Fund Balance: . , $0.00 $1,038,755.62 $1,038,755.62 $1,180,967.49 $2,314,547.72 $1,133,580.23

5/9/2017 2:30:13 PM

Pulled from Production

Information in this report has NOT been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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0035_:2_ Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and n:msmmm in _u::n Balances

060 - Sumter County Schools .

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:
mxva:n::qmm
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures
Total Expenditures:
Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
{Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - On, ._
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has NOT been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

5/9/2017 2:38:47 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Qo<2:..:o:6_ Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

.For Fiscal Year 2017, Fiscal Period 06

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$63,700.00 $47,333.43
$0.00 $0.00
$63,700.00 $47,333.43
$41,500.00 $27,496.91
$18,440.00 $12,476.08
$300.00 $0.00
$4,610.00 $3,171.12
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$64,850.00 $43,144.11
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $3,195.00
$0.00 ($3,195.00)
($1,150.00) . $994.32
$18,980.00 $25,438.55
$17,830.00 $26,432.87

'VARIANCE
- Favorable
{Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($16,366.57)
$0.00
{$16,366.57)

$14,003.09
$5,963.92
$300.00
$1,438.88
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$21,705.89

$0.00
($3,195.00)
($3,195.00)

$2,144.32
$6,458.55
$8,602.87

Pulled from Production

Budget:

$10,889,027.00
$3,850,784.00
$4,062,965.37
$139,455.00
$18,942,231.37

$8,084,765.35
$2,923,692.66
$1,529,695.62
$3,513,731.89
$1,420,012.83

$1,420,935.51
$728,890.22
$19,621,724.08

$990,141.38
$752,448.89
$237,692.49

($441,800.22)
$3,744,593.52
$3,302,793.30

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
" AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$5,216,637.77
$1,687,325.58
$2,702,644.74

$39,222.19
$9,645,830.28

'$4,198,782.37

$1,505,693.74
$646,649.73
$1,429,305.70
$710,760.82

$160,151.22
$251,481.14
$8,902,824.72

$325,462.20
$322,581.38

$2,880.82

.$745,886.38
$4,577,802.92
$5,323,689.30

Exhibit F-lil-C

VARIANGE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($5,672,389.23)
($2,163,458.42)
($1,360,320.63)

($100,232.81)
($9,296,401.09)

$3,885,982.98
$1,417,998.92
$883,045.89
$2,084,426.19
$709,252.01

$1,260,784.29
$477,409.08
$10,718,899.36

($664,679.18)
$429,867.51
($234,811.67)

$1,187,686.60
$833,209.40
$2,020,896.00

Page 1 of 1



Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

060 - Sumter County Schools

. Description
Revenues A
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:
mxum:m::_.mm
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures
Total Expenditures:
Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:
Total Other Financing Sources {Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
{Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has NOT been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

5/9/2017 2:38:47 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Qo<m_.==_m=~m_ Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year no:, Fiscal Period 06

VARIANCE

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Favorable
Budget Actual (Unfavorable)
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$63,700.00 $47,333.43 ($16,366.57)
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$63,700.00 $47,333.43 ($16,366.57)
$41 .moo.oo $27,496.91 $14,003.09
$18,440.00 $12,476.08 $5,963.92
$300.00 $0.00 $300.00
$4,610.00 $3,171.12 $1,438.88
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$64,850.00 $43,144.11 $21,705.89
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $3,195.00 ($3,195.00)
$0.00 ($3,195.00) ($3,195.00)
{$1,150.00) mom&.wn $2,144.32
$18,980.00 $25,438.55 $6,458.55
$17,830.00 $26,432.87 $8,602.87

Pulled from Production

Budget

$10,889,027.00
$3,850,784.00
$4,062,965.37
$139,455.00
$18,942,231.37

$8,084,765.35
$2,923,692.66
$1,529,695.62
$3,613,731.89
$1,420,012.83

$1,420,935.51
$728,890.22
$19,621,724.08

$990,141.38
$752,448.89
$237,692.49

($441,800.22)
$3,744,593.52
$3,302,793.30

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS |

Actual

$5,216,637.77
$1,687,325.58
$2,702,644.74

$39,222.19
$9,645,830.28

$4,198,782.37
$1,505,693.74
$646,649.73
$1,429,305.70
$710,760.82

$160,151.22
$251,481.14
$8,902,824.72

$325,462.20
$322,581.38
$2,880.82

$745,886.38
$4,577,802.92
$5,323,689.30

Exhibit F-lli-C

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($5,672,389.23)
($2,163,458.42)
($1,360,320.63)

($100,232.81)
($9,296,401.09)

$3,885,982.98
$1,417,998.92
$883,045.89
$2,084,426.19
$709,252.01

$1,260,784.29
$477,409.08
$10,718,899.36

($664,679.18)
$429,867.51
($234,811.67)

$1,187,686.60
$833,209.40
$2,020,896.00

Page 1 of 1
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TUNDATE:  05/09/2017 MCAI PAYROLL SYSTEM Page 1 0f 3
WNTIME:  02:56PM PAYROLL REGISTER PRPREG
SUMTER COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION
PAYROLL RUN ID: MARCH-17-REGULA - Regular
CHECK DATE: 03/27/2017 ALL PERIODS END OF MONTH SICK LEAVE MONTH: 2

611 SM CLAIMS 916.91 0.00
619 ALDR-CSD 346,22 0.00
630 LOAN PYMT 1,445.51 0.00
632 LOAN 805.45 0.00
652 DEPENDENT 10.00 0.00
662 STU LOAN 414.63 0.00

IRAND TOTALS EMPLAMT  EMPRAMT DED NUM DEDUCTION DESC EMPLOYEE EMPLOYER FEDST 88 MC CTY CNT RET SUI
IROSS PAY 807,214.08 6 MEDICREAMT 0.00 6OON NNN N N N N
ED. WH 56,690.87 8 SUI MATCH 0.00 63545 N N NN N N N N
ADVANGED EIC 0.00 10 RETIREMENT 6,239.53 125201 Y NNN N N N N
TATE WH 20.171.63 11 RETIREMENT 51,703.11 8279374 Y N NN N N N N
SWH 4696761 46,0761 12 SPENDING 116.94 000Y YYY N N N N
14 ALLOCATION 0.00 18400000 Y N NN N N N N
WC WH 10,984.32  10,984.32
100 BCBS 30,586.12 2700Y YYY N N N N
EIMBURSEMENT 0.00 103 CANCER 570.00 00Y YYY N N N N
ET PAY 7,668.77 104 DENTAL 7,224.00 5000Y YYY N N N N
“RINGE BEN. 1,327.18 105 INDEMNITY 456.00 000Y YYY N N N N
JVERTIME 0.00 106 VISION 1,862.00 000Y YYY N N N N
DJUSTMENTS 29,825.64 107 WELLNESS 1,000.00 OGY YYY N N N N
JUMBER OF EMPLOYEES 246 108 CONSECO-EX 1,757.70 006Y YYY N N N N
200 AGLA 142.36 600N NNN N N N N
202 AFLAC-N-EX 64.36 000N NNN N N N N
206 ANNUITY 200.00 000Y NNN N N N N
214 LIBNAT-LIF 1,136.30 000N NNN N N N N
215 LIBNAT-CAN 652.66 000Y YYY N N N N
216 LIBNAT-ACC 657.46 000Y YYY N N N N
217 LIBCAN 256.79 60Y YYY N N N N
218 LIBNAT-GRL 1,059.74 000Y YYY N N N N
219 LIBNAT-INC 226.25 000Y YYY N N N N
220 LIBNAT-HLT 106.87 000Y YYY N N N N
221 AFLAC-DEN 192.02 000Y YYY N N N N
222 AFLAC-VIS 56.80 0Y YYY N N N N
223 AFLAC-OTH 33.02 00Y YYY N N N N
224 AFLAC-CAN 1,485.23 . 00Y YYY N N NN
225 AFLAC-LIFE 510.54 660N NNN N N N N
226 AFLAC-ING 52.02 6O0Y YYY N N N N
227 AFLAC-HOSP 831.21 000Y YYY N N N N
228 AFLAC-DISB 3,010.29 060ON NNN N N N N
229 AFLAC-ACC 1,573.42 000Y YYY N N N N
230 AFLAC-CN-L 38.48 0G0ON NNN N N N N
255 HLTH-CA 45.07 000Y YYY N N N N
256 HLTH-AP 21.56 600Y YYY N N N N
257 HLTH-ULIFE 93.76 G0N NNN N N N N
258 LOYAL 843,57 0OON NNN N N N N
259 LICOA 2,236.41 000N NNN N N N N
301 Moator Club 14.00 6OON NNN N N N N
303 AEA 6,105.08 600N NNN N N N N
308 CLAS 146.20 000N NNN N N N N
322 LIBNAT-Vis 47.37 000Y YYY N N N N
401 CREDIT UN 1,396.00 G0N NNN N N N N
402 CREDIT UN 3,801.96 000N NNN N N N N
501 RSA-1 2,320.00 000Y YNN N N N N
" 506 ANNUITY 70.00 C00Y NNN N N N N
507 403(b) 320.00 000Y NNN N N N N
509 VALIC 50.00 000Y NNN N N N N
585 AL ONE 3,667.63 000N NNN N N N N
509 GREEN DOT 2,198.10 000N NNN N N N N
601 DEBTOR CT. 4,022.00 606N NNN N N N N
602 CHILD SUPP 796.00 COON NNN N N N N
806 CHILD SUPP 3,501.00 GOON NNN N N N N
607 SM CLAIMS 25.00 6GOON NNN N N N N
610 SM CLAIMS 151.51 600N NNN N N N N
N NNN N N N N
N NNN N N N N
N NNN N N NN
N NNN N N N N
Y YYY N N N N
N NNNN N N N




IN DATE:  05/09/2017

IN TIME:

02:56PM

MCAI PAYROLL SYSTEM
PAYROLL REGISTER
SUMTER COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION
PAYROLL RUN ID: MARCH-17-REGULA - Regular

CHECK DATE: 03/27/2017 ALL PERIODS END OF MONTH SICK LEAVE MONTH: 2

DED NUM DEDUCTION DESC EMPLOYEE
666 DEBTOR CT. 839.00
667 CIR CRIM 125.00
668 MiSDU 112.50
673 SM CLAIMS 347.49
674 1ST FRANK 779.11
702 PRE-PAID 355.76
705 UNIFORMS 361.39
724 REGIONS 3,056.00
725 WELLS FARG 361.78
726 ECOCU 3,861.37
727 MAX FED CU 3,837.68
729 CITIZENS 783.44
730 NCU 100.00
799 NetSpend 18.82
805 BiBank 2,457.44
810 0OZ-BAL PRO 55.55
842 UN-TERM LF 25.20
843 AU-DISABLE 555.40
844 BOSMUO3 212.50
846 AMER HERIT 62.51
855 SECBN23 275.00
856 NSG WL 9.75
860 FILIFE 33.75
862 VISION 78.92
863 UCDental 28.23
891 NYLife 231.86
892 PNCBANK 3,214.62
893 REGIONS 3,966.18
894 TCCU 4,074.40
011 1st United 2,503.92
914 . BNKTUSCAL 2,235.82
916 NAHEOLA CU 2,641.64
918 DIRECT DEP 1,756.22
924 AMSOUTH 1,031.74
925 BK OF YORK 65,437.59
926 COLONI BNK 797.89
928 COMPASS BK 1,546.58
929 FIRST NATI 2,624.78
932 REGIONS BK 112,119.32
933 ROBERTSON 14,471.24
934 PNCBANK 6,333.54
935 TRUSTMARK 5,176.76
938 WEST ALABA 66,996.42
939 REGION BNK 16,828.96
940 TVAFCU 12,945.38
943 DIRECT DEP 7,623.36
945 BF GOODRIC 1,880.31
047 MUNA CREDI 3,168.40
948 TUSC CR UN 2,894.85
949 CITIZEN BK 2,687.55
950 CITIZ FED 3,625.55
951 1STBK LIN 3,211.47
956 STATE BANK 2,917.06
957 TFVACU 18,013.84
965 BANCORPSOU 3,931.86
968 RED FED UN 5,140.25
970 REGIONS 10,828.88
a73 REGIONS 50,263.34
982 DIRECT DEP 2,798.49
983 CENTURION 2,733.51
986 UA CREDIT 8,436.08
988 USAA BANK 5,844,32

ann WL EADNR 42 N4 70

EMPLOYER
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
000
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(@]
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JN DATE: 05/08/2017
INTIME:  02:56PM

** END OF REPORT ***

MCAI PAYROLL SYSTEM
PAYROLL REGISTER
SUMTER COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION
PAYROLL RUN ID: MARCH-17-REGULA - Regular

CHECK DATE: 03/27/2017 ALL PERIODS END OF MONTH SICK LEAVE MONTH: 2

DED NUM DEDUCTION DESC EMPLOYEE

993 CREDIT UN 2,477.61
994 NOW VISA 3,428.83
997 COMM BNK 3,165.01

DEDUCTION TOTALS 653,730.88

278,938.20
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“JN DATE: 05/09/2017
JNTIME:  02:56PM

IRAND TOTALS
ROSS PAY
£D.WH
\DVANCED EIC
TATE W/H
SWH
AC WH
“ZIMBURSEMENT
ZT PAY
‘RINGE BEN.
WERTIME
JJUSTMENTS
.JMBER OF EMPLOYEES

* END OF REPORT ***

EMPL AMT
280.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
17.36
4.06
0.00
237.58
0.00
0.00
0.00

MCAI PAYROLL SYSTEM Page 1 of 1
PAYROLL REGISTER PRPREG
SUMTER COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION
PAYROLL RUN ID: MAR-17-SUPP - Supplemental
CHECK DATE: 03/01/2017 ALL PERIODS END OF MONTH SICK LEAVE MONTH: 3
EMPRAMT . ,, DEDNUM DEDUCTION DESC EMPLOYEE EMPLOYER FEDST SSMC CTY CNT RETSUI
6 MEDICREAMT 0.00 000 N N NN N N N N
8 SUI MATCH 0.00 022 N N NN N N N N
1 RETIREMENT 21.00 3363 Y N NN N N N N
DEDUCTION TOTALS 21.00 33.85
17.36
4,08



